

RSA No.337 of 2022

06.10.2024 Present: None.

Power of Attorney on behalf of respondent Nos. 1(a) to 1(d) is awaited. Amended Memo of Parties in terms of order dated 06.10.2024 is also awaited. Rejoinder to reply in CMP No. 16357 of 2022 (under Order 39 Rules 1 & 2 CPC) is also awaited. Let needful be done within three weeks.

List on **06.12.2024**.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

14.11.2024

(Shalini)