

**RSA No. 337 of 2022**

17.11.2025 Present: None.

POA on behalf of respondents No.

1(a) to 1(d) is still awaited from Sh. Nimish

Gupta, Advocate. Let the same be awaited for two

weeks. List thereafter.

**Deputy. Registrar (Judicial)**

**17.11.2025**

*(Shalini)*